OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNO5_T

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES
EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

NOTE: STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.
THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT

RUN DATE: 01/30/07
TOTAL UNDERGRAD  NEW FRESHMEN ~ OTHER FRESHVEN

DEPT DESC MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT
Mar I nd St 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wa Ind St 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEPT TOTAL
0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTH Ant h- Arch 0 1 1 3 6 9
Ant h- Bi ol 0 0 0 2 2 4
Ant hr opol 0 0 0 3 6 9
DEPT TOTAL ANTH
0 1 1 8 14 22
BENG Bi oen: Bi nf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bi oeng: PM 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bi oengBi ot 0 0 0 9 3 12
Bi oengi n 0 0 0 3 13 16
Pr - Bi oenBf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pr - Bi oenPM 0 1 1 59 36 95
DEPT TOTAL BENG
0 1 1 71 52 123
Bl OL Anml  Physl 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bi oc/ Cel | B 9 3 12 28 48 76
Bi ol Bi oi nf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ec/ Beh/ Evo 0 0 0 4 6 10
Genl Biol 4 9 13 49 78 127
Human Bi o 10 26 36 107 178 285
M crobi ol 0 1 1 4 4 8
Mol ec Bi ol 0 2 2 11 11 22
Physl| Neur o 3 2 5 22 27 49
Pr - Bi oBi nf 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEPT TOTAL Bl OL
26 43 69 225 352 577

CENG Chem Engi n 0 1 1 21 14 35
DEPT TOTAL CENG

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 2
1 3 4
0 6 6
1 11 12
0 0 0
8 0 8
28 11 39
29 22 51
0 0 0
60 35 95
125 68 193
0 0 0
63 80 143
0 0 0
4 8 12
50 80 130
124 206 330
4 9 13
13 15 28
14 38 52
0 0 0
272 436 708
19 9 28
19 9 28

JUNI ORS
MEN WOM TOT
0 0 0
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 8 8
6 18 24
3 30 33
9 56 65
0 0 0
24 18 42
26 14 40
32 12 44
3 1 4
23 17 40
108 62 170
11 28 39
107 120 227
0 0 0
11 14 25
104 162 266
180 248 428
12 16 28
29 36 65
30 37 67
1 0 1
485 661 1146
25 11 36
25 11 36

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
0 1 1
2 1 3
2 2 4
9 13 22
9 28 37
14 21 35
32 62 94
10 2 12
97 45 142
71 42 113
56 23 79
0 0 0
7 2 9
241 114 355
61 83 144
209 278 487
2 0 2
15 37 52
177 311 488
209 319 528
30 34 64
52 56 108
15 13 28
2 1 3
772 1132 1904
41 23 64
41 23 64

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT

oo

oOo0o o

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO O

clololololololololo o]

o

0
0

[elololN e

OO0 O0OO0OoO O

OO0OO0OO0OO0OrOO0O0OO O

[EnY

oo

oOo0o o

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO O

OO0OO0OO0OO0OrO0OO0OO0O O

[EnY

PAGE:

TOTAL
MEN WOV
0 1
3 1
3 2
12 30
18 51
20 63
50 144
10 2
129 63
134 70
120 70
3 1
149 91
545 297
72 111
416 529
2 0
34 65
384 641
630 977
50 64
105 120
84 117
3 1
1780 2625
106 58
106 58

TOTAL

42
69
83

194

12
192
204
190

240

842

183
945

99
1025
1607

114
225
201

4405
164

164



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNO5_T

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

NOTE: STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.
THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

RUN DATE: 01/30/07
TOTAL UNDERGRAD  NEW FRESHMEN ~ OTHER FRESHVEN
MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT

DEPT DESC

CGS CritGendst 0 1 1 1 1 2
DEPT TOTAL CGS

CHEM Bi och/ Chem
Chem Educ
Chem Phys
Chemi stry
Chm Ert hSc
Envir Chem
Mol ecSynt h
Phar m Chem
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DEPT TOTAL CH N
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CLAS O assic St
DEPT TOTAL CLAS

COGS Cog Sci
CogSc/ C As
CogSc/din
CogSc/ Conp
CogSc/ HCl
CogSc/ HCog
CogSc/ Neur

[clolololola) o] o
[elololololo}felNe]
[clolololola) o] o
RPOOROOR o
POOORFRO O
NOORRFRFRO O

DEPT TOTAL COGS

COW Conmuni ¢ 0 11 11 19 91 110

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
1 2 3
1 2 3
35 58 93
0 0 0
2 2 4
18 20 38
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 0 0
37 51 88
92 132 224
2 1 3
2 1 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
8 22 30
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 2
1 3 4
5 5 10
15 31 46
19 84 103

JUNI ORS
MEN WOM TOT
1 3 4
1 3 4
68 56 124
0 1 1
1 0 1
24 20 44
0 0 0
1 1 2
1 1 2
41 61 102
136 140 276
3 3 6
3 3 6
2 3 5
2 3 5
29 22 51
0 3 3
0 0 0
1 0 1
5 1 6
6 1 7
10 10 20
51 37 88
73 192 265

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
1 11 12
1 11 12
90 79 169
3 1 4
4 4 8
26 26 52
0 0 0
6 3 9
4 4 8
65 94 159
198 211 409
11 8 19
11 8 19
3 4 7
3 4 7
35 21 56
7 10 17
0 0 0
6 2 8
24 14 38
2 5 7
23 26 49
97 78 175
72 193 265

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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TOTAL

167

503
17

17

177
183

18

18
239

265

608
12

12

74
14

16
42

158
571

TOTAL

22

22
460

13
175

14
11
432
1111

29

29
15

15

158
21

10
46
18
81
335

754



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 01/30/07

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

DEPT

CSE

DEPT

ECE

DEPT

ECON

DEPT

ERTH

DEPT

ESYS

DEPT

DESC

TOTAL COW

Conp Sci
ConmpEngCSE
ConpScBi nf

TOTAL CSE

ConmpEngECE
El ectr Eng
Engi n Phys
Pr - El ecEng
Pr - EngPhys

TOTAL ECE

Ec- M h&Ecn
Econ- Mgt Sc
Econom cs

TOTAL ECON
Earth Scis
Er t hSc- Chm
Er t hSc- Phy
TOTAL ERTH
EnvSys( EB)
EnvSys( EC)
EnvSys( EP)
EnvSys( ES)

TOTAL ESYS

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR
I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

NEW FRESHVEN

MEN WOM TOT
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MEN V\OM
19 91
40 13
45 4

0 0
85 17
11 0
43 8

1 0

0 0

5 1
60 9

7 9
24 29
65 50
96 88

1 1

0 1

0 2

1 4

0 6

0 2

1 4

1 2

2 14

OTHER FRESHMEN

TOT

110
53
49

0

102

11
51

69
16

53
115

184

NN

wWwonNo O

16

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
19 84 103
53 10 63
32 7 39
0 0 0
85 17 102
11 1 12
55 9 64
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 1 5
70 11 81
15 7 22
71 55 126
75 82 157
161 144 305
1 2 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 2 3
6 4 10
1 0 1
1 4 5
1 2 3
9 10 19

JUNI ORS
MEN WOM TOT
73 192 265
61 5 66
31 5 36
3 0 3
95 10 105
10 1 11
69 13 82
2 0 2
3 0 3
2 1 3
86 15 101
13 9 22
150 106 256
267 132 399
430 247 677
4 1 5
0 0 0
1 0 1
5 1 6
3 18 21
2 3 5
3 8 11
4 3 7
12 32 44

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
72 193 265
217 43 260
67 7 74
11 2 13
295 52 347
20 3 23
196 32 228
13 1 14
0 0 0
3 0 3
232 36 268
23 10 33
227 142 369
344 186 530
594 338 932
6 1 7
0 1 1
1 0 1
7 2 9
8 18 26
6 3 9
2 5 7
7 6 13
23 32 55

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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TOTAL

183
371
175
14
560
52
367
16

14
452
58

475
761

1294
12

14
17

13

46

VWOM

571

71
23

71
36

334
451

821

NN O1

46

23
13

90

TOTAL

754
442
198
16
656
57
429
17

17

523
94
809
1212
2115

17

23

63
17
30
26

136



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 01/30/07

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

ETHN
DEPT

GVsT
DEPT

HDP

DEPT

H ST
DEPT

I NTD
DEPT

DEPT

| TAL
DEPT

DESC

Et hnic St
TOTAL ETHN

CGerman Stu
TOTAL GWST
Human Dev
Pr - HunmDev
TOTAL HDP

Hi story
TOTAL HI ST

Rev Ind M
TOTAL | NTD

TOTAL | NTL

Italian St
TOTAL | TAL

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR
I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

NEW FRESHVEN

MEN WOM TOT
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OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT

1

13

13

6

20
15

15

7

23
28

28

41
10
25
10

92

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
2 12 14
2 12 14
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 0
2 36 38
2 36 38
22 17 39
22 17 39
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 4 5
23 36 59
2 4 6
1 13 14
0 4 4
13 30 43
4 23 27
44 114 158
0 0 0
0 0 0

JUNI ORS

MEN WOM TOT
4 18 22
4 18 22
2 1 3
2 1 3
0 31 31
3 51 54
3 82 85
54 57 111
54 57 111
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 12 17
24 49 73
2 15 17
2 11 13
1 4 5
20 49 69
5 46 51
59 186 245
0 0 0
0 0 0

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
15 23 38
15 23 38
0 1 1
0 1 1
4 104 108
6 29 35
10 133 143
122 103 225
122 103 225
2 2 4
2 2 4
0 13 13
28 64 92
12 20 32
3 10 13
0 7 7
33 86 119
10 38 48
86 238 324
0 1 1
0 1 1

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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TOTAL

22

22

18
215

215

93
17

7
19

223

135
137

272
194

194

32
175
41
43
16
182
118

607

TOTAL

81

81

139
151

290
409

409

39
268
58
51
18
259
137

830



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 01/30/07

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

JAPN
DEPT

JUDA
DEPT

LATI
DEPT

LI NG

DEPT

LIT

DEPT

MAE

DESC

JapaneseSt

TOTAL JAPN

Judaic Stu
TOTAL JUDA

Lati nAm St
TOTAL LATI

Lang Stu
Li ng- CogLn
Li ng- LSoc
Li ngui stcs

TOTAL LI NG

French Lit
CGenrl Lit
Cerman Lit
Ital Lit

Li t/ Conpos
Li t/ Engl

Lit/World
Lit/Witng
Pre-Lit/W
Russi an Lt
Spani sh Lt

TOTAL LIT
Aerosp Eng

Engi n Sci
Envir Eng

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

NEW FRESHVEN

MEN WOM TOT
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SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
12 13 25
12 13 25
1 2 3
1 2 3
3 14 17
3 14 17
4 10 14
2 5 7
1 5 6
7 18 25
14 38 52
0 5 5
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 3 4
18 59 77
7 15 22
21 54 75
7 11 18
0 1 1
4 19 23
58 168 226
128 18 146
6 1 7
3 5 8

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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TOTAL
MEN

23
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N
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122

269
12
9

WOM  TOTAL
23 46
23 46

4 5
4 5
19 25
19 25
16 21
8 11
15 19
29 42
68 93
7 7
1 1
1 1
1 1
5 7

114 152
34 43
60 84
94 134

1 2
34 42

352 474

52 321
5 17
17 26



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 01/30/07

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

MAE
DEPT

MATH

DEPT

MJS

DEPT

PHI L
DEPT

PHYS

DEPT

DESC

Mech Engin
TOTAL MAE

Appl d Math
Mat h/ SecEd
Mat hemat cs
M h- ConmpSc
M h- M h&Ec
M h- Sci Com
M h/ Apl dSc
Pr-Math CS

TOTAL MATH

Mu- ConpAr t
Musi ¢

Musi ¢ Hum
Pr - MuCnp Ar

TOTAL MJS

Phi | osophy
TOTAL PHIL

Bi ophysi cs
Gen Physcs
Phy/ Ert hSc
Phys/ Astro
Phys/ Conp
Phys/Mrls
Physi cs

TOTAL PHYS

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

NEW FRESHVEN

MEN WOM TOT
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OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT
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SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
98 16 114
155 33 188
9 8 17
2 7 9
9 13 22
1 0 1
8 9 17
0 0 0
5 2 7
3 1 4
37 40 77
1 0 1
4 9 13
0 0 0
9 5 14
14 14 28
5 6 11
5 6 11
5 2 7
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 3 7
1 0 1
1 0 1
11 2 13
22 7 29

JUNI ORS
MEN WOM TOT
125 18 143
176 36 212

12 2 14
4 7 11
39 10 49
2 0 2
14 6 20
1 1 2
3 3 6
4 3 7
79 32 111
8 1 9
10 12 22
0 1 1
8 3 11
26 17 43
27 24 51
27 24 51

5 3 8

1 0 1

0 0 0

9 3 12

5 0 5

1 0 1

27 2 29
48 8 56

SENI ORS/ SB
MEN WOM TOT
303 35 338
440 59 499

12 18 30

8 17 25

39 23 62

25 2 27

15 13 28

2 2 4
10 8 18
2 2 4
113 85 198
19 6 25
27 12 39
2 0 2
2 0 2

50 18 68

43 17 60

43 17 60

7 1 8
3 0 3
1 0 1
11 12 23
3 0 3
6 0 6
36 6 42
67 19 86

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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TOTAL

601

891
37
18

103
28
44
19
14

269

28
48

22

100
80

160

156
29
38
67
37

18

201

35
11

54
51

51
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TOTAL

683

1047
66
56

170
30
81
10
37
20

470

35
83
33

154
131

131

199



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR

RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 01/30/07

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

PQOLI

DEPT

PSYC
DEPT

RELI
DEPT

RUSS
DEPT

SE

DEPT

SCC
DEPT

THEA

DESC

Pol Sc- Aner

Pol Sc- Conp
Pol Sc- I nt

Pol Sc- PLaw
Pol Sc- PPol

Pol Sc- Thry
Polit Sci

TOTAL PQOLI

Psychol ogy
TOTAL PSYC

Relig/ Stu
TOTAL RELI

Russ&Sov St
TOTAL RUSS
Engi n Sci
Struct Eng
TOTAL SE

Soci ol ogy
TOTAL SCOC

Dance
Theatre

NEW FRESHVEN
MEN WOM TOT
1 0 1
0 0 0
2 2 4
1 2 3
0 1 1
0 0 0
3 2 5
7 7 14
2 12 14
2 12 14
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 0
2 1 3
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z

l_\
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N

29

29

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR
I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

WOM

8

0
34
26
1

1
35
105

121

121

28
22

22

13

OTHER FRESHMEN

TOT

17
0
45
34
1

3
60
160

150

150

77
24

24

16

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
4 6 10
0 0 0
18 28 46
19 23 42
4 5 9
2 1 3
36 36 72
83 99 182
39 148 187
39 148 187
2 2 4
2 2 4
1 1 2
1 1 2
3 2 5
43 32 75
46 34 80
4 23 27
4 23 27
0 2 2
6 15 21

JUNI ORS

MEN  WWOM
9 18

1 5
46 52
29 30
2 3

6 3
86 91
179 202
120 303
120 308
4 3

4 3

0 1

0 1

0 0
75 18
75 18
36 86
36 86
0 6
13 23

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

SENI ORS/ SB

TOT  MEN WOM TOT
27 14 23 37
6 10 6 16
98 89 68 157
59 32 25 57
5 11 4 15

9 16 14 30
177 147 156 303
381 319 296 615
423 205 519 724
423 205 519 724
7 11 18 29

7 11 18 29

1 1 3 4

1 1 3 4

0 0 1 1
93 157 61 218
93 157 62 219
122 47 149 196
122 47 149 196
6 6 24 30
36 32 39 71

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.
THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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TOTAL
MEN WOV
37 55
11 11
166 184
89 106
18 14
26 19
297 320
644 709
395 1103
395 1103
17 24
17 24
2 5
2 5
5 7
322 135
327 142
90 280
90 280
6 38
56 91

TOTAL

92
22
350
195
32
45
617
1353

1498

1498
41

41

12
457
469
370

370

44
147



OFFI CE OF THE REG STRAR
RHRDUNO5_T

NOTE:

RUN DATE: 01/30/07

TOTAL UNDERGRAD

DEPT

DEPT

TWS
DEPT

UNAF

DEPT

usP
DEPT

VIS

DEPT

DESC

TOTAL THEA

Thi r dW dSt
TOTAL TWS

I nt campVi s
Limted St
Spec- Enpl y
UndecBi ol S
UndecHumAr
UndecPhysS
UndecSocSc
Undecl ar ed

TOTAL UNAF

U b Stu&Pl
TOTAL USP

Art Hst/Cr
Medi a

Pr - VACpAr
Studi o VA
VA- ConpAr t

TOTAL VI S

TOTAL

REG STERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR
I NCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJCRS
W07 QUARTER
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

EFFECTI VE DATE 01/ 29/ 07

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A, SAN DI EGO

THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS | N THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT

NEW FRESHVEN

MEN WOM TOT
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OTHER FRESHMEN

MEN WOM TOT

3 19
0 3
0 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
41 91
16 57
23 25
33 50
177 276
290 499
3 4

1377 1848

22

OO0OOoO W

132

48
83
453

789

3225

SOPHOVORES
MEN WOM TOT
6 17 23
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 2 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
57 70 127
16 40 56
18 13 31
26 34 60
149 201 350
266 360 626
4 9 13
4 9 13
2 7 9
20 18 38
9 5 14
3 6 9
2 0 2
36 36 72

1678 2023 3701

JUNI ORS

MEN WOM TOT
13 29 42
1 4 5
1 4 5
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
7 7 14
0 4 4
2 3 5
6 4 10
23 21 44
38 40 78
21 34 55
21 34 55
1 24 25
45 33 78
9 3 12
12 17 29
3 7 10
70 84 154

2605 2861 5466

SENI ORS/ SB

MEN WOM TOT

38

[elelolololoNoNoR

36

36

76

19

21

122

63 101
3 4
3 4
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 2

51 87

51 87

44 50

60 136
1 1

43 62

15 36

163 285

4594 4561 9155

STUDENTS W TH DOUBLE OR TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED I N EACH OF THEI R MAJORS.

LI M SPEC

MEN WOM TOT
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PAGE:
TOTAL

W oo N

112
45
69

394

663

64

64

152
23
35
26

245

WOM  TOTAL
129 191
11 13
11 13
5 5
11 19
3 6
181 293
109 141
41 86
93 162
527 921
970 1633
98 162
98 162
78 87
132 284
12 35
78 113
22 48
322 567

10411 11486 21897



